
Trichy Bangalore Special/0669 - Exp - ??? 
WFD/Whitefield to KJM/Krishnarajapuram 

0h 10m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 18:45 0 1 0 39 86 SR
2 SRGM Srirangam 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 12 106 68 SR
3 ALU Ariyalur 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 70 38 76 SR
4 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 1 1 123 64 43 SR
5 CHSM Chinna Salem 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 175 68 140 SR
6 ATU Attur 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 206 56 227 SR
7 SXT Salem Town 23:23 23:25 2m 0 1 256 15 284 SR
8 SA Salem Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 262 73 280 SR
9 TPT Tirupattur 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 375 42 392 SR
10 KPN Kuppam 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 417 79 682 SWR
11 BWT Bangarapet Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 451 61 810 SWR
12 WFD Whitefield 03:46 03:48 2m 0 2 498 56 868 SWR
13 KJM Krishnarajapuram 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 507 19 904 SWR
14 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.

(Bangalore)
04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 517 9 920 SWR

15 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

05:00 2 2 521 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (18:54)

May 08 2024 (18:54)

1

1


